HNT-1101FM-SC
Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
DESCRIPTION
Industrial Serial to Fiber Media Converter
• Supports Multi-mode 2KM, Single-mode 30KM
• PTP and Ring mode for serial fiber ring

Website: www.sbjlink.com
Industrial  Serial to Fiber Media ConverterHNT-1101FM-SC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model name Description
HNT-1101FM-SC-T-X1 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Multi-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 2KM
HNT-1101FS-SC-T-X1 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Single-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 30KM
HNT-1101FM-ST-T-X1 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Multi-mode fiber converter, ST connector, 2 KM
HNT-1101FS-ST-T-X1 Industrial RS-232/422/485 to Single-mode fiber converter, ST connector, 30 KM